
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 8183123

Procuring Entity PHILIPPINE RICE RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Title Procurement of Common Use Supplies- Cleaning/Janitorial Supplies (1st & 2nd Qtr)

Area of Delivery Metro Manila,Nueva Ecija

Solicitation Number: ALT22-01-0002B

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Shopping -
Ordinary/Regular Office
Supplies & Equipment (Sec.
52.1.b)

Classification: Goods

Category: Janitorial Supplies

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 161,465.00

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christopher Dave Baldedara
Musa
Buyer
Maligaya
Science City of Muñoz
Nueva Ecija
Philippines 3119
63-44-4560258 Ext.662
63-44-4560650
dave.musa@yahoo.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 12/11/2021

Last Updated / Time 11/11/2021 17:20 PM

Closing Date / Time 15/11/2021 17:00 PM

Description

PR Quantity Unit Name Description
30 can Air freshener, Air freshener, aerosol, 280ml/150g minimum per can, branded
25 piece Broom, Soft broom (tambo)
20 piece Broom, Soft broom (tambo)
69 piece Broom, Stick broom (TING-TING), usable length: 760mm min
40 piece Cleaning agent, Toilet bowl and urinal cleaner , 900ml-1000ml per piece, branded
2 piece Dust pan, Dust pan, non-rigid plastic, w/ detachable handle
5 piece Dust pan, Dust pan, non-rigid plastic, w/ detachable handle
16 can Insect Killer, Insect killer, aerosol type, 600ml minimum, branded
30 can Insect Killer, Insect killer, aerosol type, 600ml minimum, branded
35 can Sanitizing agent, Disinfectant spray, aerosol type, 400-550g/can, branded
80 can Sanitizing agent, Disinfectant spray, aerosol type, 400-550g/can, branded
30 pack Scouring pad, Scouring pad, synthetic, nylon, 140 x 220mm
149 pack Tissue paper, Toilet tissue paper, 2 ply sheets, virgin pulp, 12 rolls/pack
Other Information
For queries or concern, please contact:

Analie Rose V. Tangunan (Buyer/Canvasser)
analierosetangunan04@gmail.com/ arv.tangunan@mail.philrice.gov.ph
(044) 456 0650 loc. 663/ 09150816864 / 09435623878 / 0956-400-8563

Created by Christopher Dave Baldedara Musa

Date Created 11/11/2021

Help

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBid...

1 of 2 11/11/2021, 5:22 pm

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2021  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBid...

2 of 2 11/11/2021, 5:22 pm

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8183123#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8183123#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

